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Date

09/18/24 Wed.

09/18/24 Wed.

09/25/24 Wed.

09/25/24 Wed.

10/02/24 Wed.

10/02/24 Wed.

10/09/24 Wed.

10/09/24 Wed.

10/16/24 Wed.

10/16/24 Wed.

10/23/24 Wed.

10/23/24 Wed.

10/30/24 Wed.

10/30/24 Wed.

11/06/24 Wed.

11/06/24 Wed.

11/13/24 Wed.

11/13/24 Wed.

Location

The Barn

The Barn

The Barn

The Barn

The Barn

The Barn

The Barn

The Barn

The Barn

The Barn

The Barn

The Barn

The Barn

The Barn

The Barn

The Barn

The Barn

The Barn

Start
Time

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

End
Time

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

Program

Beginner Fall 2024 League (Wed)
Beginner Fall 2024 League (Wed)
Beginner Fall 2024 League (Wed)
Beginner Fall 2024 League (Wed)
Beginner Fall 2024 League (Wed)
Beginner Fall 2024 League (Wed)
Beginner Fall 2024 League (Wed)
Beginner Fall 2024 League (Wed)
Beginner Fall 2024 League (Wed)
Beginner Fall 2024 League (Wed)
Beginner Fall 2024 League (Wed)
Beginner Fall 2024 League (Wed)
Beginner Fall 2024 League (Wed)
Beginner Fall 2024 League (Wed)
Beginner Fall 2024 League (Wed)
Beginner Fall 2024 League (Wed)
Beginner Fall 2024 League (Wed)

Beginner Fall 2024 League (Wed)

Event
Type

Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game

Game

Event Details

Team A - Emeralds vs Team C - Gray

Team B - Dragons vs Team D - Purple Storm
Team D - Purple Storm vs Team A - Emeralds
Team B - Dragons vs Team C - Gray

Team D - Purple Storm vs Team C - Gray
Team A - Emeralds vs Team B - Dragons
Team D - Purple Storm vs Team B - Dragons
Team C - Gray vs Team A - Emeralds

Team A - Emeralds vs Team D - Purple Storm
Team C - Gray vs Team B - Dragons

Team B - Dragons vs Team A - Emeralds
Team C - Gray vs Team D - Purple Storm
Team A - Emeralds vs Team C - Gray

Team B - Dragons vs Team D - Purple Storm
Team B - Dragons vs Team C - Gray

Team D - Purple Storm vs Team A - Emeralds
Team B - Dragons vs Team A - Emeralds

Team D - Purple Storm vs Team C - Gray

Print Schedule



