O tuiii						.,,,,	
0/0	09/18/24 Wed.	The Barn	6:00 PM	7:00 PM	Beginner Fall 2024 League (Wed)	Game	Team A - Emeralds vs Team C - Gray
0/0	09/18/24 Wed.	The Barn	7:00 PM	8:00 PM	Beginner Fall 2024 League (Wed)	Game	Team B - Dragons vs Team D - Purple Storm
0/0	09/25/24 Wed.	The Barn	6:00 PM	7:00 PM	Beginner Fall 2024 League (Wed)	Game	Team D - Purple Storm vs Team A - Emeralds
0/0	09/25/24 Wed.	The Barn	7:00 PM	8:00 PM	Beginner Fall 2024 League (Wed)	Game	Team B - Dragons vs Team C - Gray
0/0	10/02/24 Wed.	The Barn	6:00 PM	7:00 PM	Beginner Fall 2024 League (Wed)	Game	Team D - Purple Storm vs Team C - Gray
0/0	10/02/24 Wed.	The Barn	7:00 PM	8:00 PM	Beginner Fall 2024 League (Wed)	Game	Team A - Emeralds vs Team B - Dragons
0/0	10/09/24 Wed.	The Barn	6:00 PM	7:00 PM	Beginner Fall 2024 League (Wed)	Game	Team D - Purple Storm vs Team B - Dragons
0/0	10/09/24 Wed.	The Barn	7:00 PM	8:00 PM	Beginner Fall 2024 League (Wed)	Game	Team C - Gray vs Team A - Emeralds
0/0	10/16/24 Wed.	The Barn	6:00 PM	7:00 PM	Beginner Fall 2024 League (Wed)	Game	Team A - Emeralds vs Team D - Purple Storm
0/0	10/16/24 Wed.	The Barn	7:00 PM	8:00 PM	Beginner Fall 2024 League (Wed)	Game	Team C - Gray vs Team B - Dragons
0/0	10/23/24 Wed.	The Barn	6:00 PM	7:00 PM	Beginner Fall 2024 League (Wed)	Game	Team B - Dragons vs Team A - Emeralds
0/0	10/23/24 Wed.	The Barn	7:00 PM	8:00 PM	Beginner Fall 2024 League (Wed)	Game	Team C - Gray vs Team D - Purple Storm
0/0	10/30/24 Wed.	The Barn	6:00 PM	7:00 PM	Beginner Fall 2024 League (Wed)	Game	Team A - Emeralds vs Team C - Gray
0/0	10/30/24 Wed.	The Barn	7:00 PM	8:00 PM	Beginner Fall 2024 League (Wed)	Game	Team B - Dragons vs Team D - Purple Storm
0/0	11/06/24 Wed.	The Barn	6:00 PM	7:00 PM	Beginner Fall 2024 League (Wed)	Game	Team B - Dragons vs Team C - Gray
0/0	11/06/24 Wed.	The Barn	7:00 PM	8:00 PM	Beginner Fall 2024 League (Wed)	Game	Team D - Purple Storm vs Team A - Emeralds
0/0	11/13/24 Wed.	The Barn	6:00 PM	7:00 PM	Beginner Fall 2024 League (Wed)	Game	Team B - Dragons vs Team A - Emeralds
0/0	11/13/24 Wed.	The Barn	7:00 PM	8:00 PM	Beginner Fall 2024 League (Wed)	Game	Team D - Purple Storm vs Team C - Gray

Event

Type Event Details

Start

Location Time

Staff Date

End

Time

Program

Print Schedule